
PRODUCT NAME MODEL NO.

WOOD CUTER VMC-5-2150 W



S. N. Part Code Parts Name S. N. Part Code Parts Name

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

CARBON BRUSH EDGE COVER

4X10 SLOTTED SCREW

29 FLAT RINGS

HEAD CAPSULE

BEARING 626-2RS

Φ12 AXIS CARD

BULL GEAR

Φ32 AXIS CARD

BEARING 6002-2RS

SHIM

SKELETON OIL SEAL

FRONT COVER

M4X18 TRIPLE SET SCREWS

SEMICIRCLE KEY

OUTPUT SHAFT

STEEL JACKET

LOWER PLATEN

UPPER PLATEN

WRENCH

SOCKET WRENCH

FLANGE SCREW M8X16

CARRIAGE SCREW M6X20 
(reverse)

FLOOR

SHIM

CUTTING GROOVE NUT M6 (reverse)

BOTTOM PLATE LOCKING WRENCH

Φ10 AXIS CARD

BOTTOM PLATE SCREWS

M5 ANTI LOOSENING NUT

M6 NUT

PINION

BEARING 629-2RS

629 FORMED GASKET

ROTOR

CREEPAGE RETAINING RING

BEARING 608-2RS

608 BEARING SLEEVE

WINDSHIELD RING

ST4X60 SCREW

ST4X14 SCREW

TENSION DISC

STATOR

SHELL

4X14 SLOTTED SCREW

NAMEPLATE

SHEATH

CABLE LINE

SWITCH

SWITCH SLEEVE

SWITCH CAP

CAPACITANCE

SWITCH HANDLE

M5X25 TRIPLE SET SCREWS

MESH

MESH COVER

4X8 SLOTTED SCREW

BRUSH HOLDER

BRUSH HOLDER DISC SPRING

CARBON BRUSH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

5215001

5215002

5215003

5215004

5215005

5215006

5215007

5215008

5215009

5215010

5215011

5215012

5215013

5215014

5215015

5215016

5215017

5215018

5215019

5215020

5215021

5215022

5215023

5215024

5215025

5215026

5215027

5215028

5215029

5215030

5215031

5215032

5215033

5215034

5215035

5215036

5215037

5215038

5215039

5215040

5215041

5215042

5215043

5215044

5215045

5215046

5215047

5215048

5215049

5215050

5215051

5215052

5215053

5215054

5215055

5215056

5215057

5215058

5215059

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NO.

WOOD CUTER VMC-5-2150 W


	Page 1
	Page 2

